Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike

Page: 1
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Bernard, Ben, 354539 AA 20 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:25 00:05:25 33.23
00:11:21 00:05:56 30.34
00:17:10 00:05:49 30.95
00:23:05 00:05:55 30.42
00:29:24 00:06:19 28.5
00:35:51 00:06:27 27.91
00:41:49 00:05:58 30.17
00:47:56 00:06:07 29.43
00:54:07 00:06:11 29.11
01:00:10 00:06:03 29.75
01:06:16 00:06:06 29.51
01:12:13 00:05:57 30.25
01:18:08 00:05:55 30.42
01:24:07 00:05:59 30.08
01:29:58 00:05:51 30.77
01:36:03 00:06:05 29.59
01:42:10 00:06:07 29.43
01:48:14 00:06:04 29.67
01:54:11 00:05:57 30.25
02:00:16 00:06:05 29.59
Averages: 00:06:01 29.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 20 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:53 00:04:53 36.86
00:10:54 00:06:01 29.92
00:16:33 00:05:39 31.86
00:22:53 00:06:20 28.42
00:28:43 00:05:50 30.86
00:34:53 00:06:10 29.19
00:40:50 00:05:57 30.25
00:47:07 00:06:17 28.65
00:53:20 00:06:13 28.95
00:59:14 00:05:54 30.51
01:05:47 00:06:33 27.48
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike

01:11:48 00:06:01 29.92
01:17:44 00:05:56 30.34
01:23:46 00:06:02 29.83
01:30:07 00:06:21 28.35
01:36:20 00:06:13 28.95
01:42:32 00:06:12 29.03
01:48:29 00:05:57 30.25
01:54:29 00:06:00 30
02:00:13 00:05:44 314
Averages: 00:06:01 30.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
11 Williams, Charlie, 213872 A Bike 7 25 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:07 00:10:07 17.79
00:19:14 00:09:07 19.74
00:26:47 00:07:33 23.84
00:37:12 00:10:25 17.28
00:44:54 00:07:42 23.38
00:52:18 00:07:24 24.32
00:59:13 00:06:55 26.02
Averages: 00:08:28 21.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, chuck, 534889 AA 15 20 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:44 00:06:44 26.73
00:13:41 00:06:57 25.9
00:20:24 00:06:43 26.8
00:27:28 00:07:04 25.47
00:34:45 00:07:17 24.71
00:43:23 00:08:38 20.85
00:50:15 00:06:52 26.21
00:58:53 00:08:38 20.85
01:06:05 00:07:12 25
01:12:53 00:06:48 26.47
01:19:56 00:07:03 25.53
01:26:53 00:06:57 25.9
01:33:21 00:06:28 27.84
01:40:28 00:07:07 25.29
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike
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01:59:21 00:18:53 9.53
Averages: 00:07:57 24.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 B Bike 19 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:25 00:05:25 33.23
00:12:03 00:06:38 27.14
00:18:16 00:06:13 28.95
00:24:25 00:06:09 29.27
00:30:29 00:06:04 29.67
00:36:45 00:06:16 28.72
00:42:58 00:06:13 28.95
00:49:07 00:06:09 29.27
00:55:07 00:06:00 30
01:01:36 00:06:29 27.76
01:07:52 00:06:16 28.72
01:14:21 00:06:29 27.76
01:20:34 00:06:13 28.95
01:27:11 00:06:37 27.2
01:33:56 00:06:45 26.67
01:40:22 00:06:26 27.98
01:46:43 00:06:21 28.35
01:52:52 00:06:09 29.27
01:58:50 00:05:58 30.17
Averages: 00:06:15 28.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 16 17 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:37 00:05:37 32.05
00:12:26 00:06:49 26.41
00:19:28 00:07:02 25.59
00:27:06 00:07:38 23.58
00:36:29 00:09:23 19.18
00:44:18 00:07:49 23.03
00:51:59 00:07:41 23.43
00:59:03 00:07:04 25.47
01:06:42 00:07:39 23.53
01:15:45 00:09:03 19.89
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike

01:23:15 00:07:30 24
01:31:40 00:08:25 21.39
01:39:22 00:07:42 23.38
01:47:12 00:07:50 22.98
01:54:34 00:07:22 24.43
02:01:48 00:07:14 24.88
Averages: 00:07:37 23.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 A Bike 15 21 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:58 00:05:58 30.17
00:16:05 00:10:07 17.79
00:23:38 00:07:33 23.84
00:30:59 00:07:21 24.49
00:38:14 00:07:15 24.83
00:45:30 00:07:16 24.77
00:53:00 00:07:30 24
01:00:23 00:07:23 24.38
01:11:48 00:11:25 15.77
01:20:19 00:08:31 21.14
01:27:56 00:07:37 23.63
01:36:22 00:08:26 21.34
01:44:39 00:08:17 21.73
01:52:20 00:07:41 23.43
01:59:32 00:07:12 25
Averages: 00:07:58 23.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 18 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:33 00:05:33 32.43
00:12:34 00:07:01 25.65
00:20:14 00:07:40 23.48
00:27:22 00:07:08 25.23
00:34:28 00:07:06 25.35
00:41:15 00:06:47 26.54
00:47:51 00:06:36 27.27
00:54:19 00:06:28 27.84
01:00:53 00:06:34 27.41
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike
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01:07:43 00:06:50 26.34
01:14:29 00:06:46 26.6
01:21:10 00:06:41 26.93
01:27:53 00:06:43 26.8
01:36:11 00:08:18 21.69
01:42:59 00:06:48 26.47
01:49:41 00:06:42 26.87
01:56:41 00:07:00 25.71
02:03:32 00:06:51 26.28
Averages: 00:06:52 26.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
116 Smidel, Cory, 757699 AA 18 9 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:35 00:05:35 32.24
00:12:34 00:06:59 25.78
00:19:25 00:06:51 26.28
00:26:22 00:06:57 25.9
00:33:12 00:06:50 26.34
00:39:59 00:06:47 26.54
00:46:47 00:06:48 26.47
00:53:26 00:06:39 27.07
01:00:02 00:06:36 27.27
01:06:59 00:06:57 25.9
01:13:23 00:06:24 28.13
01:20:04 00:06:41 26.93
01:26:24 00:06:20 28.42
01:32:56 00:06:32 27.55
01:41:21 00:08:25 21.39
01:48:09 00:06:48 26.47
01:55:14 00:07:05 25.41
02:01:26 00:06:12 29.03
Averages: 00:06:45 26.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Winnekens, Brian, 422780 A Bike 18 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:04 00:06:04 29.67
00:13:39 00:07:35 23.74
00:21:22 00:07:43 23.33
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike

00:28:16 00:06:54 26.09
00:35:10 00:06:54 26.09
00:41:55 00:06:45 26.67
00:48:35 00:06:40 27
00:54:56 00:06:21 28.35
01:01:20 00:06:24 28.13
01:07:51 00:06:31 27.62
01:14:18 00:06:27 27.91
01:21:22 00:07:04 25.47
01:27:58 00:06:36 27.27
01:34:29 00:06:31 27.62
01:41:25 00:06:56 25.96
01:48:23 00:06:58 25.84
01:55:08 00:06:45 26.67
02:01:32 00:06:24 28.13
Averages: 00:06:45 26.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
119 Nottle, Nick, 666885 A Bike 15 19 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:41 00:06:41 26.93
00:14:52 00:08:11 22
00:22:09 00:07:17 2471
00:29:25 00:07:16 24.77
00:36:18 00:06:53 26.15
00:43:13 00:06:55 26.02
00:49:56 00:06:43 26.8
00:56:29 00:06:33 27.48
01:03:03 00:06:34 27.41
01:09:48 00:06:45 26.67
01:17:02 00:07:14 24.88
01:23:48 00:06:46 26.6
01:30:30 00:06:42 26.87
01:41:50 00:11:20 15.88
01:58:32 00:16:42 10.78
Averages: 00:07:54 24.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 17 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike

00:05:53 00:05:53 30.59
00:13:25 00:07:32 23.89
00:21:23 00:07:58 22.59
00:28:19 00:06:56 25.96
00:35:16 00:06:57 25.9
00:42:11 00:06:55 26.02
00:49:06 00:06:55 26.02
00:55:47 00:06:41 26.93
01:02:47 00:07:00 25.71
01:10:04 00:07:17 24.71
01:17:19 00:07:15 24.83
01:24:26 00:07:07 25.29
01:31:29 00:07:03 25.53
01:38:52 00:07:23 24.38
01:46:21 00:07:29 24.05
01:53:46 00:07:25 24.27
02:01:04 00:07:18 24.66
Averages: 00:07:07 25.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
134 Strangfeld, John, 511793 AA 21 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:45 00:04:45 37.89
00:10:49 00:06:04 29.67
00:16:55 00:06:06 29.51
00:23:01 00:06:06 29.51
00:29:01 00:06:00 30
00:35:12 00:06:11 29.11
00:41:09 00:05:57 30.25
00:47:05 00:05:56 30.34
00:53:05 00:06:00 30
00:59:03 00:05:58 30.17
01:04:45 00:05:42 31.58
01:10:39 00:05:54 30.51
01:16:38 00:05:59 30.08
01:22:42 00:06:04 29.67
01:28:34 00:05:52 30.68
01:34:29 00:05:55 30.42
01:40:24 00:05:55 30.42
01:46:16 00:05:52 30.68
01:52:10 00:05:54 30.51
01:58:16 00:06:06 29.51
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike
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02:04:16 00:06:00 30
Averages: 00:05:55 30.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
135 ROOF, STEVE, 512106 B Bike 1 29 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:56 00:08:56 20.15
Averages: 00:08:56 20.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 B Bike 10 23 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:51 00:09:51 18.27
00:21:46 00:11:55 15.1
00:41:10 00:19:24 9.28
00:51:27 00:10:17 175
01:02:45 00:11:18 15.93
01:13:59 00:11:14 16.02
01:24:20 00:10:21 17.39
01:35:25 00:11:05 16.24
01:45:59 00:10:34 17.03
01:56:27 00:10:28 17.2
Averages: 00:11:39 16.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 +40 Bike 1 28 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:39 00:07:39 23.53
Averages: 00:07:39 23.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
189 Springborn, Rodger Jr, 768814 B Bike 1 30 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:49:58 00:49:58 3.6
Averages: 00:49:58 3.60
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 KICKBUSCH, DANIEL, 16 360202 +40 Bike 14 22 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:05 00:09:05 19.82
00:18:07 00:09:02 19.93
00:26:09 00:08:02 2241
00:34:39 00:08:30 21.18
00:42:26 00:07:47 23.13
00:51:08 00:08:42 20.69
00:59:31 00:08:23 21.47
01:08:00 00:08:29 21.22
01:16:28 00:08:28 21.26
01:24:45 00:08:17 21.73
01:33:05 00:08:20 21.6
01:41:34 00:08:29 21.22
01:49:06 00:07:32 23.89
01:58:29 00:09:23 19.18
Averages: 00:08:28 21.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 B Bike 19 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:17 00:05:17 34.07
00:11:30 00:06:13 28.95
00:17:30 00:06:00 30
00:23:24 00:05:54 30.51
00:29:19 00:05:55 30.42
00:35:31 00:06:12 29.03
00:42:16 00:06:45 26.67
00:48:33 00:06:17 28.65
00:54:54 00:06:21 28.35
01:01:15 00:06:21 28.35
01:07:24 00:06:09 29.27
01:13:43 00:06:19 28.5
01:20:07 00:06:24 28.13
01:26:27 00:06:20 28.42
01:32:56 00:06:29 27.76
01:39:37 00:06:41 26.93
01:46:04 00:06:27 27.91
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike
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01:52:32 00:06:28 27.84
01:58:37 00:06:05 29.59
Averages: 00:06:15 28.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
265 Kau, Robert, applied B Bike 19 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:50 00:05:50 30.86
00:12:40 00:06:50 26.34
00:19:18 00:06:38 27.14
00:26:13 00:06:55 26.02
00:33:14 00:07:01 25.65
00:39:37 00:06:23 28.2
00:45:48 00:06:11 29.11
00:52:12 00:06:24 28.13
00:58:12 00:06:00 30
01:04:22 00:06:10 29.19
01:10:26 00:06:04 29.67
01:16:33 00:06:07 29.43
01:22:53 00:06:20 28.42
01:29:04 00:06:11 29.11
01:35:06 00:06:02 29.83
01:41:07 00:06:01 29.92
01:47:24 00:06:17 28.65
01:53:27 00:06:03 29.75
01:59:43 00:06:16 28.72
Averages: 00:06:18 28.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
273 WEISZ, ANDREW, 167111 B Bike 15 18 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:36 00:05:36 32.14
00:12:50 00:07:14 24.88
00:19:48 00:06:58 25.84
00:27:58 00:08:10 22.04
00:36:50 00:08:52 20.3
00:44:54 00:08:04 2231
00:52:10 00:07:16 24.77
01:02:06 00:09:56 18.12
01:09:47 00:07:41 23.43
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike
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01:17:13 00:07:26 24.22
01:24:44 00:07:31 23.95
01:32:16 00:07:32 23.89
01:39:54 00:07:38 23.58
01:48:47 00:08:53 20.26
01:55:59 00:07:12 25
Averages: 00:07:44 23.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
295 GARETSON, CHUCK, 16 524791 AA 21 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:01 00:05:01 35.88
00:11:00 00:05:59 30.08
00:16:45 00:05:45 313
00:22:46 00:06:01 29.92
00:28:47 00:06:01 29.92
00:34:38 00:05:51 30.77
00:40:28 00:05:50 30.86
00:46:26 00:05:58 30.17
00:52:23 00:05:57 30.25
00:58:09 00:05:46 31.21
01:04:11 00:06:02 29.83
01:10:05 00:05:54 30.51
01:15:50 00:05:45 31.3
01:21:41 00:05:51 30.77
01:27:31 00:05:50 30.86
01:33:29 00:05:58 30.17
01:39:22 00:05:53 30.59
01:45:28 00:06:06 29.51
01:51:15 00:05:47 31.12
01:57:05 00:05:50 30.86
02:03:02 00:05:57 30.25
Averages: 00:05:52 30.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 FINNEL, RYAN, 479631 A Bike 20 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:32 00:05:32 32.53
00:12:13 00:06:41 26.93
00:18:49 00:06:36 27.27
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike

00:25:18 00:06:29 27.76
00:31:39 00:06:21 28.35
00:38:16 00:06:37 27.2
00:44:26 00:06:10 29.19
00:50:41 00:06:15 28.8
00:56:44 00:06:03 29.75
01:02:59 00:06:15 28.8
01:08:57 00:05:58 30.17
01:14:49 00:05:52 30.68
01:20:47 00:05:58 30.17
01:26:42 00:05:55 30.42
01:32:31 00:05:49 30.95
01:38:25 00:05:54 30.51
01:44:33 00:06:08 29.35
01:50:17 00:05:44 314
01:56:20 00:06:03 29.75
02:02:06 00:05:46 31.21
Averages: 00:06:06 29.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 17 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:50 00:05:50 30.86
00:14:12 00:08:22 21.51
00:21:21 00:07:09 25.17
00:28:17 00:06:56 25.96
00:35:14 00:06:57 25.9
00:42:28 00:07:14 24.88
00:49:13 00:06:45 26.67
00:56:04 00:06:51 26.28
01:03:34 00:07:30 24
01:10:19 00:06:45 26.67
01:17:45 00:07:26 24.22
01:24:29 00:06:44 26.73
01:31:16 00:06:47 26.54
01:38:19 00:07:03 25.53
01:45:09 00:06:50 26.34
01:52:05 00:06:56 25.96
01:59:20 00:07:15 24.83
Averages: 00:07:01 25.77
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Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
343 Hofman, Clemet, 478783 B Bike 5 26 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:52 00:11:52 15.17
00:22:18 00:10:26 17.25
00:40:39 00:18:21 9.81
01:00:44 00:20:05 8.96
01:11:17 00:10:33 17.06
Averages: 00:14:15 13.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
379 Johnson, Thomas, 16 737252 +40 Bike 10 24 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:32 00:28:32 6.31
00:38:06 00:09:34 18.82
00:49:27 00:11:21 15.86
00:57:34 00:08:07 22.18
01:07:14 00:09:40 18.62
01:26:22 00:19:08 941
01:34:49 00:08:27 21.3
01:44:11 00:09:22 19.22
01:53:51 00:09:40 18.62
02:01:55 00:08:04 2231
Averages: 00:12:12 17.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
381 DiPrazza, Anthony, applied B Bike 3 27 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:05 00:23:05 7.8
00:43:32 00:20:27 8.8
00:55:54 00:12:22 14.56
Averages: 00:18:38 10.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
384 Stichnoth, John, 679803 A Bike 18 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:06:18 00:06:18 28.57
00:13:37 00:07:19 24.6
00:20:31 00:06:54 26.09
00:27:16 00:06:45 26.67
00:33:47 00:06:31 27.62
00:40:45 00:06:58 25.84
00:47:26 00:06:41 26.93
00:54:46 00:07:20 24.55
01:01:25 00:06:39 27.07
01:07:57 00:06:32 27.55
01:14:33 00:06:36 27.27
01:21:12 00:06:39 27.07
01:28:13 00:07:01 25.65
01:34:59 00:06:46 26.6
01:41:46 00:06:47 26.54
01:48:27 00:06:41 26.93
01:55:11 00:06:44 26.73
02:01:47 00:06:36 27.27
Averages: 00:06:46 26.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 16 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:40 00:06:40 27
00:14:02 00:07:22 24.43
00:21:24 00:07:22 24.43
00:28:27 00:07:03 25.53
00:35:36 00:07:09 25.17
00:42:47 00:07:11 25.06
00:50:23 00:07:36 23.68
00:57:31 00:07:08 25.23
01:05:26 00:07:55 22.74
01:12:45 00:07:19 24.6
01:20:02 00:07:17 2471
01:27:20 00:07:18 24.66
01:34:32 00:07:12 25
01:41:49 00:07:17 24.71
01:49:16 00:07:27 24.16
01:56:13 00:06:57 25.9
Averages: 00:07:16 2481
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 13, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike

Page: 15
9/14/2008 9:27:05 AM

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:09 00:06:09 29.27
00:13:18 00:07:09 25.17
00:20:13 00:06:55 26.02
00:27:13 00:07:00 25.71
00:34:17 00:07:04 25.47
00:41:02 00:06:45 26.67
00:48:17 00:07:15 24.83
00:54:57 00:06:40 27
01:01:31 00:06:34 27.41
01:08:59 00:07:28 24.11
01:15:21 00:06:22 28.27
01:21:44 00:06:23 28.2
01:28:30 00:06:46 26.6
01:35:19 00:06:49 26.41
01:42:08 00:06:49 26.41
01:48:50 00:06:42 26.87
01:55:49 00:06:59 25.78
02:02:10 00:06:21 28.35
Averages: 00:06:47 26.59
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O/A Cls
Laps: Pos. Pos.
18 12 4
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